
Ganga Institute of Education, Kablana, Jhajjar 

Academic Calendar  

B.Ed. (2024-2025) 

Sr. No. Activity Date 

1. Commencement of Regular Classes – B.Ed. 2nd Year 22/08/2024 

2. Teacher’s Day 05/09/2024 

3. Hindi Pakhwada 14/09/2024 

4. Commencement of Regular Classes –B.Ed. 1st Year 21/09/2024 

5. Induction/Orientation Program (B.Ed.1st Year)  21, 24-26/09/2024 

 

6. 

Celebration of National Cleanliness Day under Swachh Bharat 

Abhiyan themed as “Swachh Bharat:Swasth Bharat” on the 

occasion of Gandhi & Sh. Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

 

01/10/2024 

7. Poster Making Competition on Dussehra 11/10/2024 

8. Mehndi & Nail Art Competition on Karwa Chauth 19/10/2024 

9. Awareness Program on Pollution Free Diwali in Nearby 

Villages 

 

25/10/2024 

 

10. 
Inter House Competitions on Diwali Celebration: Diya 

Decoration, Wall Decoration, Rangoli Making, Bandhanwar 

 

26/10/2024 

11. Diwali Break 27/10/2024 to 03/11/ 2024 
 

12. 
Workshop on “Micro Lessons Plan: Teaching Skills 

Development & Practices” 

 

07-09, 11-12/11/2024 

13. Workshop on “Mega Lessons Plan: Development & Practices” 18 - 22/11/2024 

14. Visit to International Trade Fair 23/11/2024 

15. Awareness Program & Rally on World Aids Day 30/11/2024 

16. Workshop on “Discussion Lesson: Development & Practices” 02/12/2024 

17. School Internship Programme B.Ed. 2nd Year 09/12/2024 to 31/03/2025 

18. Internship B.Ed. 1st Year 09/12/2024 - 23/12/2024 

19. Vacation Break (Winter) 21 - 31/12/2024 

20. New Year Celebration 01/01/2025 

21. Guidance & Counseling Week 06-11/01/2025 

22. Lohri Celebration(Makar Sankranti) 13/01/2025 
 

23. 
Extension Lecture 18/01/2025 

24. Awareness Program on “Protection against crime” – National 

Girl Day 

 

24/01/2025 

 

25. 
Republic Day Celebration 25/01/2025 

26. Awareness Program & Extension Lecture on “World Cancer 

Day” 

 

05/02/2025 

 

27. Visit to Suraj Kund Fair 08/02/2025 
 

28. 
Guest Lecture on “Gender Equity and Equality” under Gender 

sensitivity Mission 

 

06/03/2025 

29. Holi celebration and Rally on “Jal hai to Kal hai” under 

National Water Mission 

 

08/03/2025 

30. Holi Break 09 - 16/03/2025 

31. Annual Sports Meet 27-29/03/2025 

32. Baisakhi celebration by Painting and kite making Competition 12/04/2025 

33. Celebration on World Earth Day & Tree Plantation Drive 22/04/2025 



34. House Exam B.Ed. tentatively 23 - 28/04/2025 

35. Parents-Teacher Meeting 30/04/2025 

36. Practical Examinations 01 - 20/05/2025 

37. Theory Examinations 27/05/2025 onwards 
 

38. 
Summer Vacations Break 20/05/2025 to 30/06/2025 

39. Celebration on World Environment Day “The Journey to a 

Greener Future” by slogan writing competition 

 

05/06/2025 

40. International Day of YOGA 21/06/2025 

   

Note: This is a tentative academic calendar. Other activities, which will be notified by NCTE, 

UGC, MDU, GoI & GoH will also be organized. 

 

 

Ganga Institute of Education, Kablana, Jhajjar 

Academic Calendar  

M.Ed. (2024-2025) 

Sr. No. Activity Date 

1. Commencement of Regular Classes –M.Ed. (3rd Sem.) 15/07/2024 

2. Plantation Drive 9-15/08/2024 

3. Antiragging Day 12/08/2024 

4. Internship M.Ed. 3rd Sem. 02/09/2024 to 30/09/2024 

5. Commencement of Regular Classes –M.Ed. 1st Sem. 21/09/2024 

 

6. 
Induction/Orientation Program (M.Ed.1st   Year) 21, 24/09/2024 

7. 

Celebration of National Cleanliness Day under Swachh Bharat 

Abhiyan themed as “Swachh Bharat:Swasth Bharat” on the 

occasion of Gandhi & Sh. Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti 

01/10/2024 

8. Poster Making Competition on Dussehra 11/10/2024 

9. Mehndi & Nail Art Competition on Karwa Chauth 19/10/2024 
 

10. 
Awareness Program on Pollution Free Diwali in Nearby 

Villages 
25/10/2024 

11. 
Inter House Competitions on Diwali Celebration: Diya 

Decoration, Wall Decoration, Rangoli Making, Bandhanwar 
26/10/2024 

 

12. Diwali Break 27/10 - 03/11/2024 

13. Internship M.Ed. 1st Sem. 18/11/2024 to 08/12/2024 

14. Visit to International Trade Fair 23/11/2024 

15. Awareness Program & Rally on World Aids Day 30/11/2024 

16. Extension lecture 13/12/2024 

17. Exam M.Ed. 3rd Sem. 21/12/2024 onwards 

18. Vacation Break (Winter) 21/12/2024 to 31/12/2024 

19. New Year Celebration 01/01/2025 

20. Commencement of Regular Classes –M.Ed. (4th  Sem.) 06/01/2025 

21. Guidance & Counseling week 06 - 11/01/2025 

22. Lohri & Makar Sankranti Celebration 13/01/2025 



 

23. Extension Lecture 18/01/2025 

24. Exam M.Ed. 1st Sem. (Tentative) 22/01/2025 Onwards 
 

25. 
Awareness Program on “Protection against crime” 

National Girl Day 
24/01/2025 

26. Republic Day Celebration 25/01/2025 
 

27. Commencement of Regular Classes –M.Ed. (2nd Sem.) 04/02/2025 
 

28. Awareness Program on “World Cancer Day” 05/02/2025 

29. Visit to Suraj Kund Fair 08/02/2025 

30. Internship M.Ed. 2nd Sem. 09/02/2025 to 01/03/2025 

31. Guest Lecture 06/03/2025 

32. Celebration of National Women’s Day & Holi 08/03/2025 

33. Holi Break 09/03/2025 to 16/03/2025 

34. Annual Sports Meet 27 - 29/03/2025 

35. Baisakhi celebration by Painting and kite making Competition 12/04/2025 

36. Celebration on World Earth Day & Tree Plantation Drive 22/04/2025 

37. World Labour Day- Shramdaan Activities 01/05/2025 
 

38. Tentative Exams. – M.Ed. 4th  Sem. 10/05/2025 Onwards 

39. 
Awareness program on Cyber security  (National Technology 

Day) 
11/5/2025 

40. Parents-Teacher Meeting 30/05/2025 

41. 
Celebration on World Environment Day by slogan  writing 

competition 
05/06/2025 

42. Tentative Exams. – M.Ed. 2nd Sem. 08/06/2025 Onwards 

43. Summer Vacations Break (M.Ed. 2nd Sem.) 07/06/2025 to 14/07/2025 

   

Note: This is a tentative academic calendar. Other activities, which will be notified by NCTE, 

UGC, MDU, GoI & GoH will also be organized. 

 

 


